
GRADE/TEACHER ROOM PARENTS Email Phone
PRESCHOOL / COLLISON

Courtnay Hemminger courtenayquinn184@gmail.com 989-284-3478
Mary Revard maryrevard22@gmail.com 989-860-0430
Karri Sackrider ksackrider54@gmail.com 517-262-5946

MONTESSORI / MRS.MARY
Christina Haddad christinamalacara@gmail.com 989-928-5124
Sarah Hirschman shirschman89@gmail.com 989-293-9114
Danielle Baranowski dbara5693@gmail.com 586-214-5780
Rebecca Hollandsworth rebecca.josephine.25@gmail.com 815-557-7495

PRESCHOOL / MAHER
3yo Tue/Thur Emily McCarthy emilyrayann1993@outlook.com 989-573-2534
3yo Tue/Thur Allison Federspiel allisonross06@gmail.com 989-798-4816
3yo Tue/Thur Stephanie Palosaari slynnsno@gmail.com 810-441-8197
3yo Tue/Thur Bianca Kaur marcouxbi8@gmail.com 989-798-9581
3yo Tue/Thur Julia Bindon juliakmcginty@gmail.com 978-875-1015
3yo Tue/Thur Amalia Vasquez malibu930@yahoo.com 989-928-8337

4yo Mon/Wed/Fri Chelsea Iles crbradish@msn.com 810-265-3243
4yo Mon/Wed/Fri Shauna Perez shauna.m.perez@gmail.com 989-928-2439
4yo Mon/Wed/Fri Lindsey Plummer laplumme@svsu.edu 231-420-4777
4yo Mon/Wed/Fri Lauren Hixson lo.hixson@gmail.com 989-770-6366

YOUNG 5 / DRENGBERG
Sara Sawicki sarasawicki92@yahoo.com 989-233-5090
Kate Thiel katielynn3303@hotmail.com 989-737-4086

YOUNG 5 / REYES
Lindsay Robb lindsayrobb24@gmail.com 989-992-7303

KINDERGARTEN / MILLER
Kelly Breasbois kbreasbois@nouvelcatholic.org 989-615-6063
Lynn Krebs lmkrebs12@gmail.com 586-212-7275
Teresa Case t.cascio@hotmail.com 734-564-0229
Amy Quintero amyquintero24@gmail.com 989-397-6765

KINDERGARTEN / ALLES
Alyssa Proctor aproctor@nouvelcatholic.org 989-295-5259
Abbie McGraw abigaylebaumgartnerr@gmail.com 989-372-7867
Jessica Alcorta jmalcorta22@gmail.com 989-933-1036

KINDERGARTEN / RIVET
Tiffany Matuzak tjfrost@svsu.edu 989-385-0834
Katey McCardle kateymccardle@yahoo.com 989-482-8229

1ST / GAETH
Angi Switalski angelaswitalski@gmail.com 989-992-7767
Anne Norman annenorman31@gmail.com 989-284-5759
Rebecca Hollandsworth rebecca.josephine.25@gmail.com 815-557-7495
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1ST / KRUKOWSKI
Courtney Solh courtneyclinesmith@gmail.com 989-413-3918
Brighan Defazio brighan.defazio@gmail.com (989) 239-7521

1ST / TATA
Sara Sawicki sarasawicki92@yahoo.com 989-233-5090
Ashlie Tillman atillman@nouvelcatholic.org 989-280-9692
Jessica Barsenas jessicabarsenas@yahoo.com 989-992-3647

2ND / ALBERS
Chelsea Iles crbradish@msn.com 810-265-3243
Shannon Aulabaugh shannon.aulabaugh@gmail.com 303-588-3393
Kerri Boros kerriboros@yahoo.com 989-780-2972

2ND / JOHNSON
Teresa Valdez teresa_valdez77@yahoo.com 989-599-8959
Kristen Schulz kristen5879@gmail.com 989-385-0496
Rania Hanania raniahanania49@gmail.com 989-213-8594
Chelo Salas chelowelo11@yahoo.com 989-702-9248

2ND / RITTER
Lindsey White lindseypat.lawler@gmail.com 989-780-0514
Katie Lauer katiecj1989@gmail.com 989-280-5687

3RD / MONTINI
Meghan Aird meghanlawler85@gmail.com 989-529-7814
Katie Linda katielynnlinda721@gmail.com 989-980-3090
Clare Furlo clarefurlo@gmail.com 989-737-1131

3RD / LEUENBERGER
Christina Haddad christinamalacara@gmail.com 989-928-5124
Lynn Krebs lmkrebs12@gmail.com 586-212-7275
Alex Strickland stricklin927@gmail.com 989-860-0074

4TH / BOSWELL
Jessica Braganini jessicaharken@gmail.com 989-798-5876
Tina LaFleur tinamary29@gmail.com 989-860-1389

4TH / FERCHAU
Meaghan Zielinski meagryan33@yahoo.com 989-780-3971
Ashley Jerman ashleygrunwell@yahoo.com 989-928-6519
Kate Thiel katielynn3303@hotmail.com 989-737-4086

5TH / BOJO
Libby Dill libby.kelly@gmail.com 989-798-0994
Karima Alashari karimaalashari@gmail.com 352-682-2252

5TH / SOWATSKY
Leticia Mireles mirelesl013@gmail.com 989-445-0044
Daron Thomas dmk04d@gmail.com 989-397-6795
Jenelle Watrous jenmarwat0421@gmail.com 989-284-1209
Bethany Warezak bethanywarezak@gmail.com 989-860-0056

6TH / GAUTHIER
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Tiffany Bateson tiffanyjustice17@gmail.com 989-274-2633
Amalia Vasquez malibu930@yahoo.com 989-928-8337
Deidra Jones dmprice80@gmail.com 989-233-7009
Jennifer Stockman jennifer.arizo@gmail.com 989-737-6162

6TH / SCHULLER
Kelly Neil kelly.lynn.neil31@gmil.com 989-714-6429
Adilah Jackson adilahlawson@gmail.com 989-501-1776
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